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TimeGame Home Team Visitors Home
Scheduling Numbers

Date Day Field

5:39
Schedule

6:30 P.M. W11 1st City Wolverines 1 1306/02/2017    Fri
6:30 P.M. W22 49er Computr HQ 2 11
7:50 P.M. W13 Happy Bear RIPS 4 10

6:30 P.M. W14 Kolean Newtown 5 806/03/2017    Sat
6:30 P.M. W15 Simco NTVFD 7 9
7:50 P.M. W26 Frontier Steelhead 6 12

6:30 P.M. W17 RIPS Simco 10 706/09/2017    Fri
6:30 P.M. W28 Newtown Frontier 8 6
7:50 P.M. W19 Steelhead 1st City 12 1
7:50 P.M. W210 George In Newtown 3 8

6:30 P.M. W111 Computr HQ Happy Bear 11 406/10/2017    Sat
7:50 P.M. W112 Computr HQ Wolverines 11 13
7:50 P.M. W213 Kolean NTVFD 5 9

6:30 P.M. W114 Wolverines 49er 13 206/16/2017    Fri
6:30 P.M. W215 1st City Frontier 1 6
7:50 P.M. W116 49er Kolean 2 5
7:50 P.M. W217 George In Happy Bear 3 4

6:30 P.M. W118 Steelhead NTVFD 12 906/17/2017    Sat
6:30 P.M. W219 Newtown RIPS 8 10
7:50 P.M. W120 RIPS NTVFD 10 9
7:50 P.M. W221 Steelhead Computr HQ 12 11

6:30 P.M. W122 Happy Bear 1st City 4 106/23/2017    Fri
6:30 P.M. W223 Kolean Wolverines 5 13
7:50 P.M. W124 George In 49er 3 2
7:50 P.M. W225 Computr HQ Kolean 11 5

6:30 P.M. W126 Newtown Simco 8 706/24/2017    Sat
6:30 P.M. W227 RIPS Frontier 10 6
7:50 P.M. W128 NTVFD Frontier 9 6
7:50 P.M. W229 Steelhead Simco 12 7

6:30 P.M. W130 Frontier Simco 6 706/30/2017    Fri
6:30 P.M. W231 1st City 49er 1 2
7:50 P.M. W132 Wolverines George In 13 3
7:50 P.M. W233 49er Steelhead 2 12

6:30 P.M. W234 Happy Bear NTVFD 4 907/01/2017    Sat
6:30 P.M. W235 RIPS Kolean 10 5
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7:50 P.M. W136 Newtown NTVFD 8 907/01/2017    Sat
7:50 P.M. W137 Computr HQ Happy Bear 11 4

6:30 P.M. W138 RIPS 49er 10 207/07/2017    Fri
6:30 P.M. W239 Newtown Happy Bear 8 4
7:50 P.M. W140 NTVFD George In 9 3
7:50 P.M. W241 49er Newtown 2 8

6:30 P.M. W142 Simco Kolean 7 507/08/2017    Sat
6:30 P.M. W243 Wolverines Frontier 13 6
7:50 P.M. W144 Computr HQ 1st City 11 1
7:50 P.M. W245 Steelhead Wolverines 12 13

6:30 P.M. W246 George In RIPS 3 1007/11/2017    Tue
7:50 P.M. W247 George In Computr HQ 3 11

6:30 P.M. W148 Happy Bear Frontier 4 607/14/2017    Fri
6:30 P.M. W249 1st City NTVFD 1 9
7:50 P.M. W150 Frontier 49er 6 2
7:50 P.M. W251 George In Simco 3 7

6:30 P.M. W152 Wolverines RIPS 13 1007/15/2017    Sat
6:30 P.M. W253 Computr HQ Newtown 11 8
7:50 P.M. W154 Newtown Wolverines 8 13
7:50 P.M. W255 Kolean Steelhead 5 12

6:30 P.M. W156 Frontier Computr HQ 6 1107/18/2017    Tue
6:30 P.M. W257 Wolverines Simco 13 7
7:50 P.M. W158 Frontier George In 6 3
7:50 P.M. W259 George In 1st City 3 1

6:30 P.M. W160 1st City Kolean 1 507/21/2017    Fri
7:50 P.M. W161 Simco 1st City 7 1
7:50 P.M. W262 Steelhead George In 12 3

6:30 P.M. W163 49er Happy Bear 2 407/22/2017    Sat
6:30 P.M. W264 RIPS Computr HQ 10 11
7:50 P.M. W165 Happy Bear Wolverines 4 13
7:50 P.M. W266 49er Computr HQ 2 11

6:30 P.M. W267 Kolean George In 5 307/25/2017    Tue
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